
Introductory List Price
Block A & B
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LOT#

2.519

1.773

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.007

1.144

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.030

1.145

2.919

1.117

1.194

ACRE

$250,000

$234,355

$130,000

$130,000

$130,000

$130,000

$130,945

$149,440

$130,000

$130,000

$130,000

$134,050

$149,575

$290,000

$160,795

$171,190

LIST

BLOCK A
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LOT#

1.003

1.038

1.010

1.133

1.014

1.042

1.021

1.000

1.413

1.014

1.014

1.745

1.030

1.008

1.015

1.743

1.810

ACRE

$130,405

$135,130

$136,350

$158,620

$141,960

$145,880

$132,835

$130,000

$185,755

$131,820

$146,890

$244,300

$144,200

$131,040

$132,025

$161,455

$253,400

LIST

BLOCK A
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LOT#

1.046

1.078

1.038

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.033

1.017

1.031

1.016

1.122

1.135

1.682

1.364

1.357

ACRE

$146,440

$150,920

$130,000

$130,000

$130,000

$130,000

$134,455

$163,225

$237,070

$194,140

$189,980

LIST

BLOCK A

Ca
ll 
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r P
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e
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LOT#

1.018

1.025

1.026

1.010

1.026

1.026

1.026

1.026

1.084

1.026

1.07

1.618

1.034

1.041

ACRE

$132,430

$133,375

$133,510

$131,350

$133,510

$133,510

$133,510

$133,510

$141,340

$133,510

$139,450

$198,430

$134,590

$135,535

LIST

BLOCK B

Call for Price

11/7/24

BLOCK B

BLOCK A

BLOCK A

BLOCK ABLOCK A

BLOCK B


