

Introductory List Price

BLOCK A

LOT#	ACRE	LIST
1		
2	2.519	\$250,000
3	1.773	\$234,355
4	1.000	\$130,000
5	1.000	\$130,000
6	1.000	\$130,000
7	1.000	\$130,000
8	1.007	\$130,945
9	1.144	\$149,440
11	1.000	\$130,000
12	1.000	\$130,000
13	1.000	\$130,000
14	1.030	\$134,050
15	1.145	\$149,575
16	2.919	\$290,000
17	1.117	\$160,795
18	1.194	\$171,190

BLOCK A

LOT#	ACRE	LIST
19	1.003	\$130,405
20	1.038	\$135,130
21	1.010	\$136,350
22	1.133	\$158,620
23	1.014	\$141,960
24	1.042	\$145,880
25	1.021	\$132,835
26	1.000	\$130,000
27	1.413	\$185,755
30	1.014	\$131,820
31	1.014	\$146,890
33	1.745	\$244,300
35	1.030	\$144,200
37	1.008	\$131,040
38	1.015	\$132,025
39	1.743	\$161,455
41	1.810	\$253,400

BLOCK A

LOT#	ACRE	LIST
42	1.046	\$146,440
43	1.078	\$150,920
44	1.038	Call for Price
46	1.000	\$130,000
47	1.000	\$130,000
48	1.000	\$130,000
49	1.000	\$130,000
51	1.033	\$134,455
52	1.017	ي و
54	1.031	rPri
55	1.016	3// _{/E}
56	1.122	C
58	1.135	\$163,225
59	1.682	\$237,070
60	1.364	\$194,140
61	1.357	\$189,980

BLOCK B

LOT#	ACRE	LIST
1	1.018	\$132,430
2	1.025	\$133,375
3	1.026	\$133,510
4	1.010	\$131,350
5	1.026	\$133,510
6	1.026	\$133,510
7	1.026	\$133,510
8	1.026	\$133,510
9	1.084	\$141,340
11	1.026	\$133,510
12	1.07	\$139,450
13	1.618	\$198,430
14	1.034	\$134,590
15	1.041	\$135,535

